District of Columbia Government Salary Schedule: DCNA UNION TABLE e

DEPARTMENT OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

2024

Fiscal Year:

Effective Date: October 6, 2023

Union/Nonunion: Union Service Code Definition: Registered Nurse
Service Code: A38

Occupational Series: 610

Pay Plan/Schedule:
Salary Admin Plan:

% Increase:
Resolution Number:

Date of Resolution:

DS/CS
DS0094

3.0%

CBU Code: SEK

Step

Classification
NURSE GRADUATE

Grade

1
$69,155

2
$70,625

3
$72,095

4
$73,568

5
$76,510

6
$79,452

7

8

9

10

$82,393

$85,339

$88,282

$91,223

CLINCIAL NURSE |
(Registered Nurse)

$81,358

$83,088

$84,818

$86,550

$90,011

$93,473

$96,936

$100,396

$103,857

$107,323

CLINICAL NURSE 1l
(Occupational Health
Nurse, Community Health
Nurse, Lead Registered
Nurse*)

$87,865

$89,735

$91,604

$93,473

$97,212

$100,952

$104,691

$108,430

$112,169

$115,907

CLINCIAL NURSE IlI
(Nurse Team Leader)

10

$91,378

$93,327

$95,268

$97,212

$101,101

$104,991

$108,877

$112,768

$116,657

$120,542

NURSE SPECIALIST 1
(Nurse Consultant 1,
Nurse Specialist 1)
NURSE SPECIALIST 1l
(Nurse Consultant II-
Team Leader)

11

$95,493

$97,521

$99,555

$101,587

$105,652

$109,710

$113,778

$117,841

$121,904

$125,970

Nurse Specialist II-Team
Leader

12

$100,267

$102,399

$104,532

$106,664

$110,935

$115,201

$119,466

$123,732

$128,000

$132,267




