District of Columbia Government Salary Schedule: DCNA UNION TABLE



Fiscal Year:	2024	
Effective Date:	October 6, 2023	
Union/Nonunion:	Union	Service Code Definition: Registered Nurse Service Code: A38 Occupational Series: 610
Pay Plan/Schedule:	DS/CS	CBU Code: SEK
Salary Admin Plan:	DS0094	
% Increase:	3.0%	

Resolution Number:

Date of Resolution:

r												
		Step										
Classification	Grade	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
NURSE GRADUATE	5	\$69,155	\$70,625	\$72,095	\$73,568	\$76,510	\$79,452	\$82,393	\$85,339	\$88,282	\$91,223	
CLINCIAL NURSE I	7											
(Registered Nurse)	1	\$81,358	\$83,088	\$84,818	\$86,550	\$90,011	\$93,473	\$96,936	\$100,396	\$103,857	\$107,323	
CLINICAL NURSE II												
(Occupational Health												
Nurse, Community Health	9											
Nurse, Lead Registered												
Nurse*)		\$87,865	\$89,735	\$91,604	\$93,473	\$97,212	\$100,952	\$104,691	\$108,430	\$112,169	\$115,907	
CLINCIAL NURSE III	10											
(Nurse Team Leader)	10	\$91,378	\$93,327	\$95,268	\$97,212	\$101,101	\$104,991	\$108,877	\$112,768	\$116,657	\$120,542	
NURSE SPECIALIST 1												
(Nurse Consultant 1,												
Nurse Specialist 1)	11											
NURSE SPECIALIST II	11											
(Nurse Consultant II-												
Team Leader)		\$95,493	\$97,521	\$99,555	\$101,587	\$105,652	\$109,710	\$113,778	\$117,841	\$121,904	\$125,970	
Nurse Specialist II-Team	12											
Leader	١Z	\$100,267	\$102,399	\$104,532	\$106,664	\$110,935	\$115,201	\$119,466	\$123,732	\$128,000	\$132,267	
